ALPINE RIDGE

| C}mmercial

J Phpee—e vy .1
Storm Pond

42207 T304 (V402 | A10 [ 428 [T 506 )
4D | | €| | | &

< : : i s
10U g 48
+~ 5 g i

]

22 b gz 4 4o dogon 4 0 45T
O/ =% A% =aF MHOW =W P D

2 53}.'
TN

S Yy

o

Legend

Suggested house width in feet
Garage Location

%

Full walkout Potential

<

Partial walkout Potential
Partial reverse walkout Potential

AR =

Full revarse walkout Potential \
Special Grading design considerations |

8’ height Wood Screen Fence
5' height Chainlink Fence
Fire Hydrant

X

Fore \ % otential Future Single
et (oot \'\ Fatml&'A Residential

Trees ( location is approximate and
subject to change withaut notification) \

This is prepared as a conceptua pld only_ua all elements are subject to éhéﬁga without nofification Communities =~
and should not be relied upon. Please refer to the registered subdivision plan and approved engineering WWW Glpi ne_ridge-cq
drawings fo confirm all information. January 2009 )




LOT

14
28

30
32
33
34
35
149

BLK

NN

NN DNDDNDDN

FRONTAGE BLDG
M FT POCKET
1286  42.19 30
12.86  42.19 30
1290 4232 30
12.84  42.13 30
12.24  40.16 28
12.24  40.16 28
12.23  40.12 28
1225  40.19 28

Alpine Ridge Phase 1
Plan 082-6212
PRICE LIST

*All off site levies are included in the lot price below and have been paid in full to the Town of Hinton*

2222

LOT FEATURE

large pie, south backing
large pie, sw backing partially onto park, flanks walkway

large pie, south backing, flanks walkway
pie, se backing
se backing
se backing
se backing
north backing onto greenspace/lake

Lot widths are calculated at approximately 9m front yard setback
* Lot width calculated at the rear yard setback
Lot prices do not include g.s.t. and are subject to change without notification
w = full walkout potential
rw = full reverse walkout potential

E & OE

PUBLIC
LOT
PRICE

$140,900
$160,900

$155,900
$140,900
$130,900
$130,900
$130,900
$125,900

HOLD/
SOLD

PURCHASER

STATUS



	Alpine Ridge Ph 1 map
	Alpine Ridge Ph 1 Price List

