

ALPINE RIDGE Phase 1





and should not be relied upon. Please refer to the registered subdivision plan and approved engineering drawings to confirm all information. January 2009

Alpine Ridge Phase 1 Plan 082-6212 PRICE LIST

All off site levies are included in the lot price below and have been paid in full to the Town of Hinton

							PUBLIC LOT			
		FRONTAGE		BLDG				HOLD/		
LOT	BLK	Μ	FT	POCKET		LOT FEATURE	PRICE	SOLD	PURCHASER	STATUS
14	2	12.86	42.19	30		large pie, south backing	\$140,900			
28	2	12.86	42.19	30		large pie, sw backing partially onto park, flanks walkway	\$160,900			
30	2	12.90	42.32	30		large pie, south backing, flanks walkway	\$155,900			
32	2	12.84	42.13	30	rw	pie, se backing	\$140,900			
33	2	12.24	40.16	28	rw	se backing	\$130,900			
34	2	12.24	40.16	28	rw	se backing	\$130,900			
35	2	12.23	40.12	28	rw	se backing	\$130,900			
149	2	12.25	40.19	28	w	north backing onto greenspace/lake	\$125,900			

Lot widths are calculated at approximately 9m front yard setback

* Lot width calculated at the rear yard setback

Lot prices do not include g.s.t. and are subject to change without notification

w = full walkout potential

rw = full reverse walkout potential

E & OE